
MSCC - YORKSHIRE CENTRE  –  Programme of Events 2017 
 

DATE YORKSHIRE CENTRE OTHER EVENTS 

Jan 1 Sun  New Year’s Day 

Jan 15th- Sun  
‘NUTS OFF RUN’ & AGM 

Manor Golf Club 

 

Jan 23-29  29th NCM, Nettle Hill, Ansty 

Jan 30- Feb 5   

Feb 6-12    

Feb 15 Wed YUMMS – Anchor Inn at 
Whixley 

London Classic Car show 

Feb 24-25-26  MSCC  Dinner Dance & 
Awards Malvern 

Feb 23-26  London Classic Car show  

Feb 27 –Mar 4   

Mar  6-12   

Mar 16–Thurs YUMMS  

Mar 18-19  Goodwood Members meeting 

Mar 25-26 Sat 
& Sun 

Yorkshire Weekend away 
at Hemswell Court, 

Lincolnshire 
 

 

Mar 27-Apr 2   

April 4 -Tues YUMMS – Visit to 
Breighton Airfield & lunch 

 

April 8 Sat   
 

MSCC AGM 
Morgan Motor Co 

April  10 -16   
Easter 14-17th April 

April 23 – Sun  Drive it day with visit to 
Yorkshire Sculpture Park 

 

Apr 28 -30  Donnington Historic Festival 

Apr 30 Sun Great Ouseburn Open 
Gardens 

 

May 1st  Bank Holiday 

May 7 Sun Oil Can Café visit & 
afternoon Tea 

 

May 17 Wed  YUMMS  

May 20 – Sat Gliding at Sutton Bank  

May 25-28  MCD Spring meeting Germany  

May 29 Mon  Bank Holiday 

June 4 Sun Lunch at Foolnow  

June 7 Wed YUMMS & visit to RSPB 
Bempton to see the puffins 

 

 

June 11 Sun  
MouseMog scenic run, 

Gymkhana  & Picnic 
 

 

MSCC - YORKSHIRE CENTRE  –  Programme of Events 2017 continued 
 



DATE YORKSHIRE CENTRE OTHER EVENTS CONTACT 

June 17 Sat   
 

Le Mans 24 hour race  
 

June 18 Sun Visit to Fort Paul  Adrian & Winifred Brewer 
01964 626140 

June 22-25  Goodwood Festival of 
Speed 

 

July 2 Sun The Bronte Run from Mog 14 
route book 

 TBC 

July 11 Tues YUMMS  John Clayton  
01937 843181 

 

July 15 Sat Wings & Wheels, Breighton 
Airfield 

 Rod Bentley 
 01482 872290 

July 23 or 30 
Sun 

Scenic run or Event in East 
Yorks TBC 

 Ian Bullock  
01482 627496 

 

Aug 6 Sun Crown Green Bowling  Malcolm Proctor 
 01422 201730 

Aug 13 Sun Polo Picnic TBC  Rod Bentley 
 01482 872290 

Aug  16 Wed 
 

YUMMS  Daphne Ledger  
01325 377488   

Aug 25-27  MOG 2017 – Malvern See Miscellany 

Aug 28  BANK HOLIDAY  

Sept 3 Sun Burton Constable Classic Car 
Show 

 Adrian & Winifred Brewer 
 01964 626140 

Sept 8-10  Goodwood Revival  

Sept 21 Thurs YUMMS Apple Tour & Lunch 
at Ampleforth Abbey 

 Cheryl Holden  
01423 339366 

Oct 1 Sun Scenic Run TBC  TBC 

Oct 10 Tues YUMMS  TBC 

Oct 22 Sun Sunday Lunch TBC  TBC 

Nov 4 Sat Visit to National Coal Mining 
Museum 

 John Forrest 
 01482 668933 

Nov 10-12   NEC Classic car show  

Nov 15 Wed  YUMMS   TBC 

Nov 21-27    

Dec 2 Sat   ? Ledgerwood Morgan open 
day 

 

Dec 6 Wed Carols & Brass 
 Manor Golf Club 

 TBC 

Dec 15-17 
 

RAVEN HALL – 23rd 
CHRISTMAS 

PARTY WEEKEND 
Theme “Working Out” 

  
Jan Lawson 01765 658908 
Jan.lawson@janmail.co.uk 

Dec 25 – 26  CHRISTMAS  

 


